• For Use in Class 2 Lighting Systems Only
•  High CRI for Truer Color Rendering
• Optional Lens Accessory
• Completely Heat Sinked, No Additional Heat Sinking
   Needed to maintain LED lifetime
• Low Profile, Push-In Connectors
• Made with UL Recognized Components
• 5-Step Color Binning

WIRING DIAGRAM 2*
* Not to exceed a total of 8’ total length for end-to-end parallel connections and not to exceed 2A input into any one connector.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Easy Code UPC
KTAG-44L-1400-30-927-RJ-CP ITK-57 843654120546
KTAG-44L-1400-30-930-RJ-CP IPJ-27 843654120553
KTAG-44L-1400-30-940-RJ-CP HOI-94 843654120560
KTAG-44L-1400-30-950-RJ-CP VMI-61 843654120577